	11/01/2001	REF (93)	C7118009798/G2	2403 Special Instruction.
1	SASS REC. BY:  Sultypyor  From (Person):	Suyn Tay of	CTL (Office)	Date/Time: 25 5 18 @ 2.20pr
	To Inspect Vel	TTP RES/OD RES/EVA/INV idle No. GBA 8:	814	Insured: CaBF 8433B Tel: 91119 222
	of No.2 Policy No. Sum Insured.	Kaki Bukit tve 2 DMCVSN 18117518	# 01-36	SHM18 D 025 98C02
		REP. / REV 24 HRS (up)	ontacted:	H.O.D. Endorsement:
	Date/Time	Action/Instruction (X) E GBA 881 U-X GBF 8433 B-X		
	-	Dismentle: 1/6/3	6/2018 R	ange 2000 - 25 00/2

: REF: CT	C3710H
in comment of the contract of	ASSIGNMENT (2022)  Veh No. GBA 8814 Yr Regn, 12 Feb 2007
	GRA 88/11 n Telan
From: Date:	Type: M.Gar / M.Gycle / Bus / (as) / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
OD TP WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or
	111
To Inspect Vehicle No: GBA 881U	Golder White A/G: Insured / Std / NI / NA
at Workshop m/s Sheng Li Lai	
of No.2 Kaki Bukit Ave 2 401-36.	Sp.Reading 319 238 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA Eng/No:
	C/No: WDT 639603 23297673
Policy No. Claims No.	Gen. Cond: 9091 / Fair / Poor / Burnt
	Steering: Ino/der / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Sum Insured: Excess:	Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record) Make of Veh:	Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or
Make O Vet.	U,
(Date Continue)	Tyre Size: F: 225 60 R 16
(Policy Condition)  Remark: The veh had commenced its  N/S	R:  S O/S BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / ES / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	1 Decision and the call of the
A-OK	TOYOTYOKO OF Nexen
Bal, or Market Value: \$28 K -	Front Rear
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. 5 mm R/Bal. 5 mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No	L/Bal. 5 mm L/Bal. 5 mm
Est. Repairs: H days Res.: Yes or No	1, 700
Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	5.10
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision
Date / Time Action / Instruction  1/8 Rubnit PRS report.  RECEIVED	10 1 AUB 2018 / 18/18
Dote/Time. File Pass to?  : Preli. Report : Final Report	Days Of Repair: +  Resurvey No. of Trip: 5 Survey Fee:
Dato/Time, File Return to?	Transportation:
	Add Fee: Site Insp (\$ )_s+Rs_si
	Interview (\$ ) Photos
Report Format : PRS .	Tech lovs (\$ ) neers
I,ump Sum / I.B.I: (\$	Weekend (\$
0 4000 0	TOTAL



# LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933 TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

2018		
TY CLAIM)		
ed GBA 881U		
0.00		
0.00		
31/05/2018		
ition		
0		
Colour		
Modification		
Balance		
mm		
ate 30/05/2018		
30/00/2010		
IICE" BASIS.		
D C		

# ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

CLAIM SUBFOLDER TRACKING

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Subi	mitted :	Ins Auth'ed	Status		
Main	25 May 2018		25 May 2018 14:20 Assign					New Assign Cancel Case	AND COLUMN TO SERVICE STATE OF THE PARTY OF	
	Main	Re	eference		Claim Details		Document	5	Shov	w All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS		A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	Service and the service	[Created	by insurer]	LUI AUGUSTANIA		
Insured:	CRAB HO	USE, Co. Reg. N	o.: 53169005M							
Main Claimant:	CHARTER	ED ASIA TECHN	OLOGY ENTERP	RISE PTE	LTD, Co. Reg. 1	No.: 200003	210H			
Vehicle Reg No.:	GBA881	.U			Date of Loss:		18 17:00 - :59			
Claim Type	: TP / SNI	M18D02598C0	2		Policy/Cover Note No.:		811751800 (Com 04/04/2018 - 03			
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):	GBF8433	В			Policy No. (Claimant):	VCC/P191	2424			
					Excess:	S\$0.00				
Repairer:	Sheng Li	Lai (KAKI BUKI	T) NO. 2 KAKI BU	JKIT AVE 2	, # 01-36 AUTOH	JB KAKI BU	KIT, 417921 Kaki	Bukit - Tel: 91	119222	_
Handling Insurer:	China Tai	iping Insurance	(Singapore) Pto	e. Ltd. (H	<b>Q)</b> - Tel: 6389 611	1 [Handl	ed by Jowyn Ta	<b>/</b> - 6389 6174	]	
Claimant's Insurer:		rance Pte Ltd (I								
Adjuster:	T117 11 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12				1 [Final Rpt					
Adj Asg. Remarks:	PLEASE P	ROCEED TO SURV	EY ON WITHOUT	PREJUDIC	E BASIS AND LET	US HAVE YO	OUR RECOMMEND	ATION ON CO	ST OF RE	PAIRS
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RE	CEIVED						View All Co	mpose Ca	se Ma
There are	no mail for this	case.								
ALL ASS	OCIATED TAS	sks <sup>©</sup>				View All	Search Tasks	Create New	Task Co	omple
Due Dat		Type Tasi	Group Sub	ject H	andler Assign	ned By	Completed On	Create	d On	Don

(in) not estructe.

X60

MPA218067433 / Progressive Automotive Pte Ltd - HQ SATRY DATE & TIME: 24/05/2018 11:20 SUBMITTED BY: Soo Leong Keat

### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid

diviesalu.	
THE TRANSPORT OF THE PARTY OF T	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	24/05/2018 11:20
Date Of Accident	23/05/2018 17:35
Exact Location Of Accident	CARAPRK OF BLK 87 CIRCUIT ROAD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	GBA881U
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	CHARTERED ASIA TECHNOLOGY ENTERPRISE PTE LTD
Co Reg No	200003210H
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-67893179
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	MERCEDES-BENZ
Model	VITO 111-2.1 D L (M)
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	COMMERCIAL USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No. Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT

Name of Insurance Company	AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD
---------------------------	-----------------------

Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number VCC/P1912424

Cover Note Number

#### Driver

Name of Driver KOH KANG SHENG

NRIC No S8609674I Date Of Birth 10/04/1986 Occupation OUTDOOR Date Of Driving Pass 27/04/2005

Driving Experience 13 YEARS AND 0 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-98457416

Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address NOEMAIL Address

BLK 451B SENGKANG WEST WAY

#13-375

Postcode

792451

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

2

Passenger 1

NAME:

: TANG YONG WAH

GENDER:

: MALE

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

TRAFFIC POLICE DIVISION HQ

Police Station Address

ROAD: 10 UBI AVENUE 3, POSTCODE: 408865, COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: 65470000 - FAX NO:

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO POLICE REPORT NO: T/20180523/7015 STATEMENT RECORDED BY SOO - PROGRESSIVE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD (6741 5336)

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

**DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1** 

Vehicle Registration Number

GBF8433B

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

TAN WEE KIAT

NRIC/Passport Number

S7811254I

Contact Number

Address Postcode

> Insurance Company Name Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

#### Sketch Plan

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful migrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance.
  Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the judgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8 Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me,
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about he to bring about delivery of the same in well as in the external cover of envelopes/mail packages), and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to sollect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes, and.
- (c) By Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their lawyers/faw firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection investigation and management in present and all future dains.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Oriver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time

cyholder) Name: NRIC/FIN No.

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

### Sketch Plan #2

				Vehicle No
				A-GEA881
				B-GRF 843
		XXX		U USF V P
		1 1 1 1 X		
	441	17-17-1		
				Legend
				A BA
				A 6
				Vehicle Bike
COURT CIDCLINACTANA	SEC OF THE ACC	DENT		
CRIBE CIRCUMSTANC	ES OF THE ACCI			- 1-
Refer to	profice	report VI	= T 2018 05	2105/25
X	M.	1		
	particulars are true	in every respect.	the claim against own policy.	must be made within the
	articulars are true insurer may have the date of occurr	in every respect.  a 14 day clause whereby ence. Kindly theck your po	the claim against own policy, licy for more details.	must be made within the
	articulars are true insurer may have the date of occurr	in every respect.  a 14 day clause whereby ence. Kindly theck your po	the claim against own policy licy for more details.	must be made within the
		V	>	1
e declare the foregoing pase be advised that your ulated timeframe from	Driver's	s Signature	Reporting Centre	musuble made within the Personnel's Signature
CLARATION  We declare the foregoing a substant from the property of the proper	Driver's	s Signature et is not the policyholder)	>	1





1 of 3

Report No. T/20180523/7015

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police Division HQ 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865

Tel No: 65470000

### REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

	ne Report M 18 20:16	fade:	Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.:
Informa	nt's Particu	ulars		
	Informant: NG SHENC		Address: APT BLK 451B SENGKANG SINGAPORE 792451	WEST WAY #13-375
	/ ID No.: D / \$860967	741	Contact No.: Home/Office: Mobile: 98457416	
National SINGAP	ity: ORE CITIZ	EN	Email: Kangsheng@charteredasia.c	om
Sex: Male	Age: 32	Date of Birth: 10/04/1986	Type of Informant: Driver	DMA:=SSS
Race: Chinese			Language: English	Institution / School Name:
Occupat Enginee			Driving Licence Information: Class: 3	Date of Expiry:

General Infor	mation of the Accide	nt	The same of the sa	
Type of Accident:	Non-Injury Hit and Run	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 23/05/2018 17:37	Type of Location: Car Park
Location:				
CIRCUIT RO	AD			
Block 87 circu	uit road carpark			
Weather: Clear		Road Surface: Dry		Road Speed Limit:
Traffic Flow: One Way		Traffic Control: Not Controlled		Traffic Volume: No Traffic
Type of Collis	sion: cle Against - Parked Vo	ehicle		Anyone conveyed by ambulance: No

Details of V	ails of Vehicle Involved					
Vehicle No.	Type	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
GBA881U	Van	MERCEDES BENZ	VITO 111L M	White	Slightly Damaged	1

Details of V	ehicle Insurance			
Vehicle No.	Insurance Company	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date
GBA881U	AXA INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE	VCC/P1912424	12/02/2018	11/02/2019





2 of 3 Report No. T/20180523/7015

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police Division HQ 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

### CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Details of Person	n Involved	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	10 1901 190E	SHE WHILE THE TR
Any Pedestrian Ir	volved: No			E
No. of Pedestrian	s Injured: NIL	Use of Pe	destrian Cross	ing: NA
Passenger				AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY OF
Name	TANG YONG WAH		ID No.	F8251572X
Related Vehicle	GBA881U (Van)		Contact No.	93892032
Hospital/Clinic	NIL		Class of Driving Licence & Expiry Date	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL	Date Disc	charge NIL	
	ted Medical Leave NIL	Degree o	f Injury NIL	
Driver				
Name	KOH KANG SHENG		ID No.	S8609674I
Related Vehicle	GBA881U (Van)		Contact No.	98457416
Hospital/Clinic	NIL		Class of Driving Licence & Expiry Date	Class: 3 Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL	Date Dis	charge NIL	
	ted Medical Leave NIL	Degree o	of Injury NIL	

### Brief Details.

Hi Officer, this is a report against the driver of GBF8433B.

The driver drove in the carpark against the traffic direction when I was parking and did a fast reversing.

when I see the driver reversing into my vehicle, I sounded the horn. However the driver did not stop and ram into my company vehicle.

Resulting in the damage of my company vehicle GBA881U. (I have a video of the incident)

Driver did not provide any solution and walked off in a rush after giving me his NRIC detail.





3 of 3

Report No. T/20180523/7015

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police Division HQ 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

### CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: Not applicable

Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable

Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / TPIB /

KALESWARI PALANI Contact No.: 65476902

Authentication Stamp NP168

Signature Of Informant:

The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by SingPass. No signature is required.

Date/Time:

23/05/2018 20:16

Classification Of Case:

# > Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

/ehicle Owner Particulars	
Owner ID Type:	Company
Owner ID: /ehicle Details	3210H
/ehicle No.:	GBA881U
/ehicle to be Exported:	No
ntended De-registration Date:	19 Jul 2018
/ehicle Make:	MERCEDES BENZ
Vehicle Model:	VITO 111L M
Primary Colour:	Silver
Manufacturing Year:	2006
Engine No.:	64698051282683
Chassis No.:	WDF63960323297673
Maximum Power Output:	- T
Open Market Value:	\$39,265.00
Original Registration Date:	12 Feb 2007
First Registration Date:	12 Feb 2007
Transfer Count:	2
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$0.00
PARF Eligibility:	No
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	*
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$0.00
COE Expiry Date:	11 Feb 2022
COE Category:	C - Goods Vehicle & Bus
COE Period(Years):	5
PQP Paid:	\$24,252.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$17,291.00
Total Rebate Amount: Message	\$17,291.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 19 Jul 2018

lifespan (if applicable) of the vehicle.

ОК

Condition (COO)
[01]Bent Calbestof (ODistoried (40 melled CSC)) (OBsensibled (07)Deformed (Osibilited (Osibiled (Online))) (Obsensible (12)Missing (13)Ton (14)Unconfirmed (15)Mor Working

# VAN / LORRY (Rear)

ACTION,(AC) (1)Replace (√ ) (2)Replack( (3)C beck (2) (4)Not Consiptent NC)

Vehicle No: GBA 881U

NAC	INC	Item	CON	AC	Qty
-		Rear Number Plate	3311		-
137		Rear Number Plate Base	-		
2044	993628	Rear Number Plate Bracket			14
140	993632	Rear Number Plate Lamp			
141	992958	Rear Bumper	SCR	R	X
1142		Rear Bumper Upper			10
1143		Rear Bumper Lower			
1144	993054	Rear Bumper Side			
1147		Rear Bumper Bracket			
1148	993068				
1149	993045				
2045	993081	Rear Bumper Step Panel	San-		
2046	993079	The state of the s			
2047	993186				
1158	994023	Reverse Sensor			
1159	993327	Rear End Panel			
1163	993851	Rear LH Taillamp			
1164	993853	Rear LH Taillamp Garnish			
1165		Rear LH Taillamp Panel		1	
1166		Rear RH Taillamp			_
1167	993853			-	-
1168		Rear RH Taillamp Panel		-	-
1169		Rear Apron Panel		-	-
1289		Rear LH Door		1	+
1350		Rear RH Door	_	+	+
2048		Rear Door Emblem	_	+	+
2049		Rear Door Outer Handle	-	+-	+
2050		Rear Door Garnish	_	+	+
2051		Rear Door Rubber	_	+	+
129 i	-	Rear LH Door Hinge	-	+-	+
1352				+	+
1301	The second second second		_	+	+
1362	and the state of t		-	+	+
2052	-		-	+	+
2053		Rear Door Glass Scalant	-	+	- SX
1248	-	9 Third Brake Light		+	+
1181		3 Tailgate 0 Rear Rubber Stopper		+	+
2054					
1182		8 Tailgate Emblem			
1183	and the same of the same of	3 Tailgate Outer Handle			
118:		5 Tailgate Garnish			
119	The second second			1	
119	-	6 Tailgate Glass Rubber			
119			1		
119	Control of the Control of the	7 Tailgate Glass Scalant			
205		7 Tailgate Extension Mirror			
119		Pailgate Lock			
119					
119		and the same of th			
120	_				
120		13 Tailgate Inner Board			
205	-		200		120
205	and the second second				
205					
200		41916			
120		65 Spare Tyre			
200		85 Spare Tyre Bracket			
121	The second second	64 Rear Exhaust Pipe			
121	and the second second	61 Rear Exhaust Mounting			
121	Contract Con	23 Rear LH Chassis Member			
144	7 9931	65 Rear RH Chassis Member			

	01050-2510	Vehicle No: GBA DE	10		
NAC	INC	Item	CON	AC	Qty
2062		Rear Sidegate	-	-	
2063		Rear Sidegate Lock	-	-	-
2064		Rear Sidegate Hinge	-	-	
2065		Sidegate Lower Panel	-	-	
2066	994227	Sidegate Railing	-	-	
2067		Side Cover Hook	-	-	-
2068		Side Step Panel		_	-
2069	994496	Side Step Panel Stopper	-	-	-
2070		Rear Body Panel	-	-	-
2071		Rear Body Panel Inner	-	-	-
2072		Sliding Door LH	-	-	-
2073		Sliding Door RH	-	$\vdash$	-
2074		Sliding Door Handle	-	+	-
2075	994300	Sliding Door Lock	-	+	+
2076	994313	Sliding Door Rubber	+	+	-
2077	994291	Sliding Door Bottom Roller	+-	+	+
2078		Sliding Door Top Roller	-	+	+
2079		Sliding Door Rail	+	-	+
2080	994315	Sliding Door Stepboard	-	+	+
2081		Sliding Door Stepboard Garnish	+	+	-
1224		Rear LH Mudflap Rear LH Wheel Rim	-	+	
1225	and the same of the same of	Rear LH Rim Cover	+	+	
1226			+	+	1
1227		Rear LH Tyre Rear RH Mudflap	-	+	
1234 1235	00303/	Rear RH Wheel Rim			
1236	The second secon	Rear RH Rim Cover			
1237		Rear RH Tyre			
1257		Fuel Tank		1	
1253	00218	4 Fuel Tank Bracket		$\top$	
1136		7 Sticker			
1150	99024	7 Blicker			
	-	Rear RH panel	DD	8	X
		Read AH Valles			
		,			
		1			
				1	
		16.		-	-
				+	_
				-	-
				-	_
				_	
Sale			-	-	-
9	7		_	-	-
	10-02		_	-	-
			-	-	-
		and the same of th	-	-	-
				+	-
			-	-	-
1000				+	-
000			-	-	-
1			-	-	-
			_	-	-
	To broke			_	-
	- Commen				-
					-
			_		-
			_	-	-
	_				
			-	-	-

	1,000	sessor:	
No of Hems:	19690	SCASOFI.	-

# ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Case	Notified	Est Suhmitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Sub	mitted 1	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	25 May 2018		25 May 2018 14:20 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$0.00 Edit Estimates	<b>S\$0.00</b> View R			Pending for Sur Report Cancel Case	rvey
	Main	Re	ference	Clair	n Details	$\Gamma$	Documen	ts	Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS				[Created	by insurer]		
Insured:	CRAB HOL	JSE, Co. Reg. No	.: 53169005M						
Main Claimant:	CHARTER	ED ASIA TECHNO	LOGY ENTERP	RISE PTE LTD,	Co. Reg. 1	No.: 200003	210H		
Vehicle Reg No.:	GBA881	U		D	ate of Loss:		8 17:00 - :59 ths and <b>11</b> Days	From LTA Reg Date	(Man Yr)]
Claim Type	TP / SNM	TP / SNM18D02598C02					CVSN1811751800 (Comprehensive) erage: 04/04/2018 - 03/04/2019		
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):	GBF8433B POIICY NO. VCC/P1912424								
				1-1	ccess:	S\$0.00			
Repairer:	Sheng Li l	Lai (KAKI BUKIT	) NO. 2 KAKI BU	KIT AVE 2, # 01	-36 AUTOHL	JB KAKI BUK	(IT, 417921 Kaki	Bukit - Tel: 911192	22
Handling Insurer:	China Tai	ping Insurance (	Singapore) Pte	. Ltd. (HQ) - Te	l: 6389 611	1 [Handle	ed by <b>Jowyn Ta</b>	<b>y</b> - 6389 6174]	
Claimant's Insurer:	AXA Insu	rance Pte Ltd (H	<b>Q)</b> - Tel: 6338 7	288					
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel:	6256-3561 [H	fandled by 3	XING GUO	QIANG] [Fin	al Rpt due 06/0	6/2018]
Adj Asg. Remarks:	PLEASE PR	OCEED TO SURVE	Y ON WITHOUT	PREJUDICE BASI	S AND LET	US HAVE YO	UR RECOMMEND	ATION ON COST OF	REPAIRS
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED						View All Compos	e Case Mai
There are n	o mail for this	case.							
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	KS⊡				View All	Search Tasks	Create New Task	Complete
Due Dat	e Priority	Type Task	Group Subj	ect Handler	Assign	ned By	Completed On	Created On	Done

## **Claim Documents**

\*GBA881U (SNM18D02598C02) [GBF8433B] TP

### CHARTERED ASIA TECHNOLOGY ENTERPRISE PTE LTD May 23 2018 5:00PM [CRAB HOUSE] Sheng Li Lai

Vide	80		1 per	page ▼	1
No	Finalized On	Progressive Automotive Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	24/05/18 11:26	Video - Accident [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load MP4	
Ass	essment Reports		1 per	page 🔻	•
No	Finalized On	Progressive Automotive Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	24/05/18 11:27	Accident Statement	0	Load HTM	
Pho	otos/Images		3 per	page 🔻	•
No	Finalized On	Progressive Automotive Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	24/05/18 11:26	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	•
2	24/05/18 11:26	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	<b>2</b>
3	24/05/18 11:26	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	•
4	24/05/18 11:26	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	•
5	24/05/18 11:26	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	•
6	24/05/18 11:26	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	•
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	19/07/18 15:36	General View	0	Load PDF	
2	19/07/18 15:37	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load PDF	
3	19/07/18 15:37	Photo After Spray	0	Load PDF	
Doc	cumentation		1 per	page ▼	•
No	Finalized On	Progressive Automotive Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	24/05/18 11:26	Sketch Plan [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	•
2	24/05/18 11:26	Sketch Plan #2 [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	•
3	24/05/18 11:27	POLICE REPORT [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load TIF	
4	24/05/18 11:27	POLICE REPORT [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load TIF	
5	24/05/18 11:27	POLICE REPORT [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load TIF	
6	24/05/18 11:27	Common Statement [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	•
7	24/05/18 11:27	Individual Statement [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	•
8	24/05/18 11:27	CI [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load TIF	
9	24/05/18 11:27	DRIVER IC/DL [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load TIF	
No	Finalized On	China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)		Thumbnail	Prin
1	25/05/18 14:21	E-filed GIA report	0	Load PDF	-
2	25/05/18 14:30	PRE REPAIR NOTIFICATION	0	Load PDF	1

# **Linked Accident Report Documents**

		View	View in Brov	vser ▼	
Vid	eo		1 per	page v	
No:	Finalized On	Progressive Automotive Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	24/05/18 11:26	Video - Accident	0	Load MP4	
Ass	essment Reports	8			-
No	Finalized On		1 per		•
1	24/05/18 11:27	Progressive Automotive Pte Ltd (HQ) Accident Statement		Thumbnail	Print
	21/03/10 11:27	Accident Statement	6	Load HTM	_
Pho	tos/Images		3 per	page ▼	
No	Finalized On	Progressive Automotive Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	24/05/18 11:26	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	•
2	24/05/18 11:26	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	•
3	24/05/18 11:26	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	•
4	24/05/18 11:26	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	•
5	24/05/18 11:26	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	•
6	24/05/18 11:26	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	•
Doc	umentation				(7)
No	Finalized On	Progressive Automotive Pte Ltd (HQ)	1 per p	page ▼ Thumbnail	•
1	24/05/18 11:26	Sketch Plan	0	Load JPG	Print
2	24/05/18 11:26	Sketch Plan #2	0	Load JPG	•
3	24/05/18 11:27	POLICE REPORT	0	Load TIF	1000
4	24/05/18 11:27	POLICE REPORT	ő	Load TIF	
5	24/05/18 11:27	POLICE REPORT	ŏ	Load TIF	
5	24/05/18 11:27	Common Statement	0	Load JPG	•
7	24/05/18 11:27	Individual Statement	0	Load JPG	
3	24/05/18 11:27	CI	0	Load TIF	
9	24/05/18 11:27	DRIVER IC/DL	Ó	Load TIF	

# **Documents Checklist**

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset   Save   Print
There are no document checklists configured.	
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer  Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	

### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

## VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS3/CTI18009798/GZ4D3S2

Date:

01/08/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

Ltd.

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Policy No:

DMCVSN1811751800

Engine No:

Odometer:

Chassis No:

Claimant Vehicle

No:

GBA881U

Insured Vehicle No

**GBF8433B** 

Date of Loss:

23/05/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No:

SNM18D02598C02

64698051282683

319238 km

WDF63960323297673

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

Colour:

Make & Model: Reg. Date:

MERCEDES-BENZ VITO 111, 2.1 D L (M) 12/02/2007 (Man. Year: 2006)

**GBA881U** 

White

Engine Capacity:

2148 cc N/A

Market Value/New Car Price:

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Good Yes

Steering (Serviceable):

No

Footbrake (Serviceable): Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

CONDITION OF TYRES

Engine Modification:

225/60R16

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side: Front Right Side: 225/60R16 Nexen 5 mm Nexen 5 mm Rear Tyre Size: Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side:

Nexen 5 mm Nexen 5 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Nett Amount (S\$)	0.00	0.00	0.00	

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

25/05/2018

Sheng Li Lai (KAKI BUKIT)

Date Inspected:

30/05/2018 Inspected At:

NO. 2 KAKI BUKIT AVE 2, # 01-36 AUTOHUB KAKI

BUKIT

Singapore 417921

Estimated Period of Repair:

4.0 days

Adjuster: XING GUO QIANG Manager:

Ho Zhao Tian

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

- A) THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A "WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
- B) THE REPAIR ESTIMATE WAS NOT PRESENTED AT THE TIME OF INSPECTION.

THE REPAIRER WAS TOLD TO PREPARE THE ESTIMATE.

C) ENCLOSED PLEASE FIND DAMAGED VEHICLE PHOTOGRAPHS.

THE ESTIMATED REPAIR COST OF THE DAMAGED VEHICLE IS IN THE REGION OF \$2,000.00 - \$2,500.00

## REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: (Last Synchronised: 01 Aug 2018)

Parts: N/A MERCEDES-BENZ VITO 111 2.1 D L (M) (Model not available in database)

Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for GBA881U)

These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with the Validity:

END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk \*.

## Recommended Parts

There are no new parts selected.

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

## Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

# Recommended Labour

There are no labour items selected.

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >